
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Harvey Skellern - (903671) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:01.71 588 R 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:02.76 573 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:02.87 572 R 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:03.06 569 H 20/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Co Cambridge 1

2:03.61 561 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:04.04 556 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:04.35 551 F 23/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Cambridge 1

2:04.43 550 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:04.48 550 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:04.76 546 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:04.92 544 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:05.33 539 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:05.36 538 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Co Cambridge 1

2:05.42 537 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Co Cambridge 1

2:05.90 531 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:06.13 528 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:06.60 522 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:07.59 510 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:09.68 486 F 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:09.94 483 H 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:14.04 440 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:19.86 387 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:21.22 376 F 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:27.79 328 F 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:28.50 324 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:28.68 322 F 07/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:30.73 309 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1
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2:30.73 309 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:36.64 276 F 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:37.73 270 F 08/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:37.85 269 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:41.99 249 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:50.91 212 H 03/02/13 Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open Basildon Co Cambridge 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:05.33 539 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:03.06 569 H 20/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Co Cambridge 1

2:04.35 551 F 23/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Cambridge 1

2:04.76 546 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:06.60 522 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:04.92 544 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:04.43 550 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:02.87 572 R 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:01.71 588 R 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:05.42 537 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Co Cambridge 1

2:06.13 528 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:03.61 561 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:02.76 573 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:04.48 550 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:04.04 556 F 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:05.90 531 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:05.36 538 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Co Cambridge 1

2:07.59 510 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:09.68 486 F 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:09.94 483 H 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:14.04 440 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:21.22 376 F 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:19.86 387 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

2:28.68 322 F 07/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:27.79 328 F 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:28.50 324 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:30.73 309 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

2:37.73 270 F 08/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:41.99 249 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Cambridge 1

2:36.64 276 F 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:37.85 269 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Cambridge 1

2:50.91 212 H 03/02/13 Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open Basildon Co Cambridge 3
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